
 
 

 

 

2023 ISA Certified Arborist List 
 

GREENSBORO 
Bill’s Tree Service, Inc. 
William Lyon, Jr. 
P: 336-605-5733 
C: 336-215-4777 
blyon58@gmail.com 
 
Davey Tree Expert 
P: 336-665-1700 
Bill Matthews 
Thomas Stone 
Scott Wyatt 
andy.stone@davey.com    
scott.wyatt@davey.com  
 
Greenworx Landscaping  
Caleb Hunt 
P: 336-662-7713 
caleb@ncgreenworx.com 
 
Vertical Supply Group 
Nicholas Bright 
P: 843-338-1268 
nbright@verticalsupplygroup.com 
 
Jared S. Reagan 
P: (336)382-2477 
Jared.Reagan@greensboro-nc.gov 
 
Clayton Cochran 
P: 336-375-1402 
Robcochran74@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

BURLINGTON 
Adam Johnson 
P: 919-616-1017 
Adamejohnson04@gmail.com 
 
Alamance Arborist 
Matthew Strange 
Ross Strange 
336-214-5895 
336-227-7163 
Info@alamancearborist.com 
rstrangejr@triad.rr.com 
 
 
SUMMERFIELD 
Holliday Landscape and Tree, Inc. 
Robin Holliday 
P: 336-362-7966 
robinholliday@att.net 
 
WL Smith Forestry 
William Smith 
P: 704-221-5644 
wlsmithforestry@gmail.com 
 
 

CLEMMONS 
Grove Park Tree Care 
Joshua Otstott 
P: 336-607-4802 
joshua@groveparktree.com  
 
 
WINSTON-SALEM 
Dawson Landscaping  
Harry Dawson 
P: 336-345-2572 
dawsonland@windstream.net 
 
Davey Resource Group 
Heather Reitano 
P: 336-813-8257 
heather.reitano@davey.com 
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